CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name; Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 3D
Contractor: ‘ Claunch Construction LLC
Contract Number and Date: 111-2011  7/7/2011
Responsible L.LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: % 787,999.10
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
$883,657.39
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: 5
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 787,999.10
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 787,999.10
E. Cumuiative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 21,239.80 2.7%
' (Line E /Line D}
F. Amount of This Change Order: % 26,439.86 3.4%
{Lina £/ Line O}
(. Total Contract Amount: $ 835,678.76
SIGNATURES
Project Manager: \ na A D ,.ﬂ-—— Date: . /3
) KA S A 7xGT
Reviewed by: Date:

Division Director: A;Bﬁf}@é\yﬁ/’ﬂy; Date: [1257{/*3
N d |




